	DAY REPEAT PRESCRIPTION ORDERED
	COLLECTION DAY

	
	

	Monday 30th May
	Monday 6th June

	
	

	Tuesday 31st May
	Tuesday 7th June

	
	

	Wednesday 1st June
	Wednesday 8th June

	
	

	Spring Bank Holiday 2nd June
	CLOSED
Online orders submitted over the Bank Holiday weekend will be available for collection on Thursday 9th June

	Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday 3rd June
	CLOSED
Online orders submitted over the Bank Holiday weekend will be available for collection on Thursday 9th June

	
	

	Monday 6th June
	Thursday 9th June

	
	

	Tuesday 7th June
	Friday 10th June

	
	

	Wednesday 8th June
	Monday 13th June

	
	

	Thursday 9th June
	Tuesday 14th June

	
	

	Friday 10th June
	Wednesday 15th June
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